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?f;;gjssgiue Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
See Instruction 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
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198 CHAMPION COURT 07/17/2009 Executive Vice President
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check
Filed(Month/Day/Year) Applicable Line)
_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
SAN JOSE, CA 95134 Es(lj::rm filed by More than One Reporting
(i) (B (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transactiomr Disposed of (D) Securities Ownership  Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned Direct (D) Ownership
Following or Indirect  (Instr. 4)
A Reported @
(or) Transaction(s)  (Instr. 4)
Code V Amount (D) Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
Common 717009 M 6200 A $3.329 129,174 D
Stock
Common 7177009 s 6200 D ° 122974 D
Stock ’ 10.0708 ’
Common 717009 M 500 A $3.329 123474 D
Stock
Common 7177009 S 500 D $1006 122974 D
Stock
gg)r:;on 07/17/2009 M 3150 A $3.329 126124 D
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Common

07/17/2009 S 3,150 D $10.05 122,974 D
Stock
Common 7172009 M 5601 A $3.3299 128,575 D
Stock
Common  7,75009 S 5601 D $10.04 122,974 D
Stock
Common /175009 M 100 A $3.4367 123,074 D
Stock
Common 12 ho00 S 100 D $10.05 122,974 D
Stock
Common 7177609 M 5200 A $3.4367 128,174 D
Stock
Common /175009 S 5200 D ° 122,974 D
e ’ 10.0323 :
Common  7,7/5009 M 200 A $3.4367 123,174 D
Stock
Common 719,009 S 200 D $10.003 122,974 D
Stock
Common /155009 M 5950 A $3.4367 128,924 D
Stock
Common /155009 S 5950 D $10.02 122,974 D
Stock
Common 7175609 M 9153 A $3.4367 132,127 D
Stock
Common—7,17/2009 S 9153 D $1001 122974 D
Stock

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
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Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
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Derivative ~ Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transactiomf Derivative Expiration Date Underlying Securities |
Security or Exercise any Code Securities (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 3 and 4) !
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr.8) Acquired (
Derivative (A) or
Security Disposed of
(D)
(Instr. 3, 4,
and 5)
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Expiration
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Taffe Norman P
198 CHAMPION COURT

SAN JOSE, CA 95134

Signatures
Neil H. Weiss, Treasurer, as attorney-in-fact for Norman P. 07/21/2009

Taffe

Executive Vice President

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
**  [ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays

a currently valid OMB number.
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